
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 

BID NO RECEIVED: 
 
NW-TEN 02 (006) 2021/2022  

CLOSING DATE: 21 OCTOBER 2021 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 
 
TWENTY-SEVEN (27) 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 
APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PRVIDER TO RENDER STANDARD CLEANIG, HYGIENE AND CAR WASH 
SERVICES FOR DR RUTH SEGOMOTSI MOMPATI DISTRICT SHARED SERVICE CEENTER IN THE NORTH WEST 
PROVINCE FOR A PERIOD OF TWNTY FOUR (24) MONTHS. 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS AMOUNT 

 
1. 

Aplogyn R 868 488.00 

 
             2. 

Areaganeng Trading & Projects R1 429 127.36 

 
3. 

I Am Yours Trading CC R1 595 272.55 

 
4. 

Bjala Obume Construction & Electronics R1 581 003.20 

 
5. 

Mamulo Trading & Projects CC R 937 489.92 

 
            6. 

The Intended Group R5 544 470.60 

 
7.  

Samagaba Cleaning Services R1 295 844.53 

8. 
L2K Maintenance  R5 544 470.60 

 



            9. 

 
Kameso Total Hygiene Services 

 
R1 173 000.00 

10. 
 

Mosimanethebe Construction & Trading CC. R1 138 140.08 

11.  
Inviron Water Care (PTY) Ltd R1 626 504.60  

 

12. 
Khethang Trading Enterprise CC R 789 444.48 

 

13. 
Hintsaba Trading CC. R2 278 843.23 

 

14. 
Dephetogo Cleaning & Security R1 117 732.50 

 

15. 
5 Star Cleaning Services  R1 109 866.37 

 

          16. 
Fholisani Projects  R 958 120.61 

 

17. 
Palmaridge Community Development & Projects R 894 023.86 

 

18.  
Lwamanyanda Trading CC. R 927 082.85 

 

19. 
Walking Tall Trading & Projects 186 R 844 145.52 

 

20. 
Rejoice DD Enterprise  R 589 559.45 

 

21. 
OKS Investment 2009 R 725 807.40 

 

22. 
Hygietronics  R1 245 723.79 

 

23. 
Katie M-Mathasani Construction & Cleaning JV R 562 965.12 

 

24. 
Dirty Clinic  R 981 195.328 

 

25. 
Chomaz Trading & Construction (PTY) Ltd R2 302 946.56 

 

26.  
Stanch Trading (PTY) Ltd R1 500 560.00 

 

27. 
Neso Scope Holdings R1 673 414.61 

 



 


